ALYESKA SKI CLUB
ALYESKA RESORT

I & SNOWBOARD

COLA CLASSIC

CODE No.

U0568

JANUARY 27, 2021
ALASKA

JURY

TD
REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

COURSE SETTER

FORERUNNERS -A-
_B_
_C_
_D_
_E_

GATES/DIR CHANGES
START TIME
WEATHER: CLEAR

PL BIB NAT

Nr Nr
1 44 A6543870
2 42 A6592078
3 43 A6523421
4 48 A6603889
5 53 A6687132
6 47 A6412245
7 54 A6687113
8 56 A6655650
9 46 A6670201
10 50 A6686838
11 45 A6685036
12 49 RA6687735
13 57 A6783843
14 63 A6851423
15 58 A6831392

U.S. SK
COCA
NAT RACE
GIANT S
OFFI
Hartman, Brian
Dehaven, John
Langland, Shane
1st RUN
Danza, Jennifer
Guse, Tad
Hartman, Taylor
Engstrom, Carson

Woodward, Reese

35/(32)
15:00
SNOW :

COMPETITOR-——————--—
SURNAME+NAME

Donley, Finnigan
Johnsen, Max
Gries, Connor
Reinbold, James
Neuberger, Ben
Von Wichman, George
Hymas, Karsten
Reinbold, William
Carl, Maxwell
Hand, Carson
Deschamps, Ryder
Wrigley, John
Petter, Rye
Bajwa, Santiago
Sullivan, Gabriel

27-01-21 / ALYESKA RESORT

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

UNOFFICIAL PENALTY

LALOM
CIAL RESULTS

TECHNICAL DATA

(UsSA) COURSE RACE TRAIL GS
(UsSA) START 400 M
(UsSA) FINISH 91 M
VERTICAL DROP 309 M
HOMOLOG.Nr. 13913/12/20
2nd RUN
(USA) Mashburn, Steven (USA)
(USA) -A- Guse, Tad (USA)
(USA) -B- Hartman, Taylor (USA)
(USA) -C- Engstrom, Carson (USA)
(USA) -D- Woodward, Reese (USA)
_E_
35/(32)
16:00
HARD PACK TEMP. S: -7 C F: -9 C
104.35 @ —mmmmmm e
F=1010
———————————— TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS
ASC/05 46.59 46.89 1:33.438 0.00
ASC/04 47.49 47.94 1:35.43 21.07
ASC/03 51.36 51.06 1:42.42 96.59
ASC/04 50.96 51.85 1:42.81 100.81
ASC/05 50.95 51.97 1:42.92 101.99
ASC/05 52.47 53.43 1:45.90 134.19
ASC/04 52.27 54.07 1:46.34 138.95
ASC/04 53.76 54.52 1:48.28 159.91
AVST/05 53.96 54.75 1:48.71 164.55
ASC/05 53.85 55.24 1:49.09 168.66
ASC/05 54.85 55.17 1:50.02 178.71
ASC/05 55.38 54.78 1:50.16 180.22
ASC/05 54.91 56.39 1:51.30 192.54
AVST/06 55.78 55.71 1:51.49 194.59
ASC/06 55.69 55.95 1:51.64 196.21
LIST: NLM1421 U0568 GM8 / 1

ALGE TIMY3 WP TIMING



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOA

COCA COLA CLASSIC

RD

NAT RACE CODE No. U0568
ALYESKA SKI CLUB JA
ALYESKA RESORT
PL BIB NAT COMPETITOR--=========—==—=—————— TIME TIME
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN
16 51 A6687123 Bashford-Blumer, Johnic ASC/04 56.90 58.23 1
17 60 A6751363 Folds, Charlie ASC/06 57.37 59.41 1
18 59 A6776079 Johnson, Clayton AVST/05 59.72 59.94 1
19 62 A6931216 Cutchins, Grady HART/06 1:04.01 1:06.63 2
NOT PERMITTED TO START 1lst RUN
DID NOT START 1lst RUN
DID NOT FINISH 1lst RUN
52 A6438360 Kjerland, Bastian ASC/03
55 A6436881 Horrigan, Colin ASC/02
DISQUALIFIED 1lst RUN
64 A7058979 Soberay, Dylan AVST/05 Gate 12
61 A6769511 Langlie, Porter ASC/06 Gate 34
NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN
DID NOT START 2nd RUN
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
41 A6545533 Hartman, Thomas ASC/03

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

27-01-21 / ALYESKA RESORT

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

Hartman, Brian

LIST: NLM1421 U05

NUARY 27, 2021
ALASKA

TOTAL RACE
TIME POINTS
:55.13 233.92
:56.78 251.74
:59.66 282.86
:10.64 401.49

(USA)
68 GM8 / 2

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

ALGE TIMY3 WP TIMING



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD
COCA COLA CLASSIC

NAT RACE CODE No. U0568
ALYESKA SKI CLUB JANUARY 27, 2021
ALYESKA RESORT ALASKA
GIANT SLALOM M EN
NAT PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

RACE BIB CODE COMPETITOR NAT BEST 5 RACE
RESULT NR. SURNAME+NAME POINTS POINTS
1 44 A6543870 Donley, Finnigan 106.72 106.72 0.00
2 42 A6592078 Johnsen, Max 137.70 137.70 21.07
3 43 A6523421 Gries, Connor 139.20 139.20 96.59
4 48 A6603889 Reinbold, James 158.63 158.63 100.81
5 53 A6687132 Neuberger, Ben 183.55 183.55 101.99
6 47 A6412245 Von Wichman, George 222.63
7 54 A6687113 Hymas, Karsten 199.99
8 56 A6655650 Reinbold, William 305.01
9 46 A6670201 Carl, Maxwell 191.01
10 50 A6686838 Hand, Carson 236.04

THE BEST 5 AT START:

DNF1 55 A6436881 Horrigan, Colin 98.03
1 44 A6543870 Donley, Finnigan 106.72
2 42 A6592078 Johnsen, Max 137.70
3 43 A6523421 Gries, Connor 139.20
DNF2 41 A6545533 Hartman, Thomas 156.49
TOTALS s
(B) NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START 638.14 ——--—--——-
(A) NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10 725.80 @ ———==-—--
(C) RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS 320.46
CALCULATED PENALTY 725.80 + 638.14 - 320.46 : 10 = 104.348
(A) (B) (C)
ROUNDED 104.35
PENALTY APPLIED: 104.35
Hartman, Brian (UsSAa)
27-01-21 / ALYESKA RESORT LIST: NLM1421 U0568 GM9 / 1

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY3 WP TIMING



